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*FOYER IS LIMITED COMMON PROPERTY.

*ADDITIONAL COMBINED FLOORPLANS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

THIS IS NOT AN OFFERING FOR SALE. ANY SUCH OFFERING CAN ONLY BE MADE WITH A DISCLOSURE STATEMENT. THE DEVELOPER RESERVES
THE RIGHT TO MAKE CHANGES AND MODIFICATIONS TO THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. DIMENSIONS, SIZES,
AREAS, SPECIFICATIONS LAYOUT AND MATERIALS ARE APPROXIMATE ONLY AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. E&O.E
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SAMPLE COMBINED UNIT
5 BEDROOM + FAMILY
5.5 BATHROOM

INTERIOR
EXTERIOR

FOYER
TOTAL

4,849 S.F.
330 Sk
118 S.F.

5,297 S.F.
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I EVEL 9

SAMPLE COMBINED UNIT
5 BEDROOM + FAMILY
5.5 BATHROOM

INTERIOR 5,261 S.F.
EXTERIOR 388 S.F.
I T — a L L I I FOYER 118 S.F.

E@E S O TOTAL 5767 S.F.
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*FOYER IS LIMITED COMMON PROPERTY.
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